ALGE-TIMING

Skike den Sauheld 2023

Nordic-Cross-Rolilski-Bergsprint

Ergebnisliste (nach Altersklasse)

# StNr Name
U8 weiblich

1 69  Hummel Annika
U8 maénnlich

1 72  Wagner Wito

2 70  Bauer Moritz

3 71 Greiner Tim
U9-U10 weiblich

1 76 Wagner Jana

2 73  Hifner Annemaria

3 75  Schmauder Linda

4 77  Hummel Ronja

U9-U10 ménnlich

1 78  Schmauder Christian
2 80 Herrmann Lukas
3 79  Schmauder Paul

U11-U12 weiblich

83 Herrmann Marlene
68  Greiner Lilli

81  Schmauder Sarah
84 Deuschle Lara

82 Loberbauer Zita

g b WN R

U11-U12 mannlich

1 86  Schmauder Lukas

2 85 Hummel Elias
U13-U14 weiblich

1 87  Mettang Juliane

2 88  Schiller Annabel

U13-U14 mannlich

1 90  Schilller Moritz
2 89  Schilller Simon
U15-U16 weiblich

1 91  Schrade Lara

2 92  Etzel Thalita
U15-U16 mannlich

1 93  Allgaier Felix
Damen

1 94  Heidelmeyer Ida
Herren

1 96  Fiillemann Nico
2 98  Schiller Felix

3 97  Springer Felix
4 99  Bojko Boris
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Verein m/w
SZ Rémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ Rémerstein m
SZ Romerstein m
WSV Mehrstetten w
SZ Rémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten w
SZ Rémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ Rémerstein m
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ Rémerstein w
SZ Roémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten w
SZ Rémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten w
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ ROmertstein m
WSV Mehrstetten w
WSV Mehrstetten w
WSV Mehrstetten m
WSV Mehrstetten m
WSV Mehrstetten w
SZ Roémerstein w
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ Romerstein w
SZ Rémertstein m
WSV Mehrstetten m
SZ ROmerstein m
WSV Mehrstetten m

27.07.2023 - 20:09:10

Lauf 1

2:53.84

1:08.07
1:07.83
1:10.59

1:01.75
1:05.33
1:17.93
1:26.52

58.93
1:07.69
1:13.74

4:22.20
4:22.62
5:07.87
5:12.46
5:30.08

4:53.72
7:09.65

3:48.45
4:30.27

4:23.79
4:42.10

4:25.70
4:42.48

3:50.37

4:19.49

3:08.08
3:27.42
3:23.74
5:26.44

Lauf 2

2:45.78

1:09.78
1:11.71
1:11.21

1:03.90
1:09.11
1:24.64
1:29.80

1:03.77
1:12.51
1:12.22

4:26.01
4:28.77
5:12.17
5:14.67
5:39.10

4:57.59
7:18.59

3:51.33
4:31.14

4:29.15
4:37.87

4:30.28
4:58.27

3:54.78

4:21.40

3:04.36
3:24.31
3:46.66
4:48.57

Gesamt

5:39.62

2:17.85
2:19.54
2:21.80

2:05.65
2:14.44
2:42.57
2:56.32

2:02.70
2:20.20
2:25.96

8:48.21
8:51.39
10:20.04
10:27.13
11:09.18

9:51.31
14:28.24

7:39.78
9:01.41

8:52.94
9:19.97

8:55.98
9:40.75

7:45.15

8:40.89

6:12.44
6:51.73
7:10.40
10:15.01

Diff

+1.69

+3.95

+8.79
+36.92
+50.67

+17.50
+23.26

+3.18
+1:31.83
+1:38.92
+2:20.97

+4:36.93

+1:21.63

+27.03

+44.77

+39.29
+57.96
+4:02.57
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